54
Finish Delivery Overview
21 Years 1998-2019         Design         Choice         Service
Mix
High quality Italian design & manufacture
4 heights
64 sizes (up to 20 sections)
Mix 13 Sections, 440 High, in Azurite with Nickel Corner Ideal TRV Valves

Special
Finish
Ex VAT
White
Inc VAT
Colour
Inc VAT
Special
Finish
Inc VAT
MIXS39X5 5 390 420 410 1399 £146.55 £223.90 £264.20 £175.86 £268.68 £317.04
MIXS39X6 6 390 500 492 1679 £175.86 £268.68 £317.04 £211.03 £322.42 £380.45
MIXS39X7 7 390 580 574 1958 £205.17 £313.46 £369.88 £246.20 £376.15 £443.86
MIXS39X8 8 390 660 656 2238 £234.48 £358.24 £422.72 £281.38 £429.89 £507.26
MIXS39X9 9 390 740 738 2518 £263.79 £403.02 £475.56 £316.55 £483.62 £570.67
MIXS39X10 10 390 820 820 2798 £293.10 £447.80 £528.40 £351.72 £537.36 £634.08
MIXS39X11 11 390 900 902 3078 £322.41 £492.58 £581.24 £386.89 £591.10 £697.49
MIXS39X12 12 390 980 984 3357 £351.72 £537.36 £634.08 £422.06 £644.83 £760.90
MIXS39X13 13 390 1060 1066 3637 £381.03 £582.14 £686.92 £457.24 £698.57 £824.30
MIXS39X14 14 390 1140 1148 3917 £410.34 £626.92 £739.76 £492.41 £752.30 £887.71
MIXS39X15 15 390 1220 1230 4197 £439.65 £671.70 £792.60 £527.58 £806.04 £951.12
MIXS39X16 16 390 1300 1312 4477 £468.96 £716.48 £845.44 £562.75 £859.78 £1,014.53
MIXS39X17 17 390 1380 1394 4756 £498.27 £761.26 £898.28 £597.92 £913.51 £1,077.94
MIXS39X18 18 390 1460 1476 5036 £527.58 £806.04 £951.12 £633.10 £967.25 £1,141.34
MIXS39X19 19 390 1540 1558 5316 £556.89 £850.82 £1,003.96 £668.27 £1,020.98 £1,204.75
MIXS39X20 20 390 1620 1640 5596 £586.20 £895.60 £1,056.80 £703.44 £1,074.72 £1,268.16
MIXS44X5 5 440 420 470 1604 £149.60 £228.50 £269.65 £179.52 £274.20 £323.58
MIXS44X6 6 440 500 564 1924 £179.52 £274.20 £323.58 £215.42 £329.04 £388.30
MIXS44X7 7 440 580 658 2245 £209.44 £319.90 £377.51 £251.33 £383.88 £453.01
MIXS44X8 8 440 660 752 2566 £239.36 £365.60 £431.44 £287.23 £438.72 £517.73
MIXS44X9 9 440 740 846 2887 £269.28 £411.30 £485.37 £323.14 £493.56 £582.44
MIXS44X10 10 440 820 940 3207 £299.20 £457.00 £539.30 £359.04 £548.40 £647.16
MIXS44X11 11 440 900 1034 3528 £329.12 £502.70 £593.23 £394.94 £603.24 £711.88
MIXS44X12 12 440 980 1128 3849 £359.04 £548.40 £647.16 £430.85 £658.08 £776.59
MIXS44X13 13 440 1060 1222 4169 £388.96 £594.10 £701.09 £466.75 £712.92 £841.31
MIXS44X14 14 440 1140 1316 4490 £418.88 £639.80 £755.02 £502.66 £767.76 £906.02
MIXS44X15 15 440 1220 1410 4811 £448.80 £685.50 £808.95 £538.56 £822.60 £970.74
MIXS44X16 16 440 1300 1504 5132 £478.72 £731.20 £862.88 £574.46 £877.44 £1,035.46
MIXS44X17 17 440 1380 1598 5452 £508.64 £776.90 £916.81 £610.37 £932.28 £1,100.17
MIXS44X18 18 440 1460 1692 5773 £538.56 £822.60 £970.74 £646.27 £987.12 £1,164.89
MIXS44X19 19 440 1540 1786 6094 £568.48 £868.30 £1,024.67 £682.18 £1,041.96 £1,229.60
MIXS44X20 20 440 1620 1880 6415 £598.40 £914.00 £1,078.60 £718.08 £1,096.80 £1,294.32
17121 Years 1998-2019         Design         Choice         Service
Pipe centres left to right Pipe centres
from wall
Depth

Special
Finish
Ex VAT
White
Inc VAT
Colour
Inc VAT
Special
Finish
Inc VAT
MIXS59X5 5 590 420 615 2098 £152.30 £232.70 £274.55 £182.76 £279.24 £329.46
MIXS59X6 6 590 500 738 2518 £182.76 £279.24 £329.46 £219.31 £335.09 £395.35
MIXS59X7 7 590 580 861 2938 £213.22 £325.78 £384.37 £255.86 £390.94 £461.24
MIXS59X8 8 590 660 984 3357 £243.68 £372.32 £439.28 £292.42 £446.78 £527.14
MIXS59X9 9 590 740 1107 3777 £274.14 £418.86 £494.19 £328.97 £502.63 £593.03
MIXS59X10 10 590 820 1230 4197 £304.60 £465.40 £549.10 £365.52 £558.48 £658.92
MIXS59X11 11 590 900 1353 4616 £335.06 £511.94 £604.01 £402.07 £614.33 £724.81
MIXS59X12 12 590 980 1476 5036 £365.52 £558.48 £658.92 £438.62 £670.18 £790.70
MIXS59X13 13 590 1060 1599 5456 £395.98 £605.02 £713.83 £475.18 £726.02 £856.60
MIXS59X14 14 590 1140 1722 5875 £426.44 £651.56 £768.74 £511.73 £781.87 £922.49
MIXS59X15 15 590 1220 1845 6295 £456.90 £698.10 £823.65 £548.28 £837.72 £988.38
MIXS59X16 16 590 1300 1968 6715 £487.36 £744.64 £878.56 £584.83 £893.57 £1,054.27
MIXS59X17 17 590 1380 2091 7134 £517.82 £791.18 £933.47 £621.38 £949.42 £1,120.16
MIXS59X18 18 590 1460 2214 7554 £548.28 £837.72 £988.38 £657.94 £1,005.26 £1,186.06
MIXS59X19 19 590 1540 2337 7974 £578.74 £884.26 £1,043.29 £694.49 £1,061.11 £1,251.95
MIXS59X20 20 590 1620 2460 8394 £609.20 £930.80 £1,098.20 £731.04 £1,116.96 £1,317.84
MIXS69X5 5 690 420 710 2423 £157.80 £241.05 £284.45 £189.36 £289.26 £341.34
MIXS69X6 6 690 500 852 2907 £189.36 £289.26 £341.34 £227.23 £347.11 £409.61
MIXS69X7 7 690 580 994 3392 £220.92 £337.47 £398.23 £265.10 £404.96 £477.88
MIXS69X8 8 690 660 1136 3876 £252.48 £385.68 £455.12 £302.98 £462.82 £546.14
MIXS69X9 9 690 740 1278 4361 £284.04 £433.89 £512.01 £340.85 £520.67 £614.41
MIXS69X10 10 690 820 1420 4845 £315.60 £482.10 £568.90 £378.72 £578.52 £682.68
MIXS69X11 11 690 900 1562 5330 £347.16 £530.31 £625.79 £416.59 £636.37 £750.95
MIXS69X12 12 690 980 1704 5814 £378.72 £578.52 £682.68 £454.46 £694.22 £819.22
MIXS69X13 13 690 1060 1846 6299 £410.28 £626.73 £739.57 £492.34 £752.08 £887.48
MIXS69X14 14 690 1140 1988 6783 £441.84 £674.94 £796.46 £530.21 £809.93 £955.75
MIXS69X15 15 690 1220 2130 7268 £473.40 £723.15 £853.35 £568.08 £867.78 £1,024.02
MIXS69X16 16 690 1300 2272 7752 £504.96 £771.36 £910.24 £605.95 £925.63 £1,092.29
MIXS69X17 17 690 1380 2414 8237 £536.52 £819.57 £967.13 £643.82 £983.48 £1,160.56
MIXS69X18 18 690 1460 2556 8721 £568.08 £867.78 £1,024.02 £681.70 £1,041.34 £1,228.82
MIXS69X19 19 690 1540 2698 9206 £599.64 £915.99 £1,080.91 £719.57 £1,099.19 £1,297.09
MIXS69X20 20 690 1620 2840 9690 £631.20 £964.20 £1,137.80 £757.44 £1,157.04 £1,365.36